AD7790BRM Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD7790BRM-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD7790BRM
Description IC ADC 16BIT SIGMA-DELTA 10MSOP
Detailed Description 16 Bit Analog to Digital Converter 1 Input 1 Sigma-
Delta 10-MSOP

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD7790BRM –40°C to +105°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 COS
AD7790BRMZ –40°C to +105°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 COS#
AD7790BRM-REEL –40°C to +105°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 COS
AD7790BRMZ-REEL –40°C to +105°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 COS#
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD7790BRM Analog Devices Inc. IC ADC 16BIT SIGMA-DELTA 10MSOP
AD7790 Data Sheet
Rev. A | Page 20 of 20